
2024 ALA Girls Nation Legislation  
Due Dates: Work together with the other senator from your state; then submit one 
bill or resolution 
Send to ALAGNGOV@ALAforveterans.org 

 

 
State 

Start 
Date 

End 
Date 

1st Submission Due Date 

Alabama 6/2 6/7 Monday, June 17 
Alaska 6/1 6/7 Monday, June 17 
Arizona 6/2 6/9 Wed, June 19 
Arkansas 5/26 5/31 Monday, June 10 
California 6/25 6/30 Wed, July 10 
Colorado 6/10 6/15 Tues, June 25 
Connecticut 6/22 6/27 Sunday, July 7 
Delaware 6/16 6/21 Monday,  July 1 
District of 
Columbia 

6/22 6/28 Monday, July 8 

Florida 6/20 6/28 Monday, July 8 
Georgia 6/9 6/14 Monday, June 24 
Hawaii 6/8 6/15 Tues, June 25 
Idaho 6/9 6/14 Monday, June 24 
Illinois 6/16 6/22 Tues, July 2 
Indiana 6/23 6/29 Tues, July 9 
Iowa 6/16 6/21 Monday, July 1 
Kansas 6/2 6/7 Monday, June 17 
Kentucky 6/3 6/7 Monday, June 17 
Louisiana 6/16 6/22 Tues, July 2 
Maine 6/16 6/21 Monday, July 1 
Maryland 6/16 6/22 Tues, July 2 
Massachusestts 6/15 6/21 Monday, July 1 
Michigan 6/23 6/29 Tues, July 9 
Minnesota 6/9 6/15 Tues, June 25 
Mississippi 6/9 6/15 Tues, June 25 
Missouri 6/22 6/29 Tues, July 9 
Montana 6/16 6/22 Tues, July 2 



Nebraska 6/2 6/8 Tues, June 18 
Nevada 6/16 6/22 Tues, July 2 
New Hampshire 6/23 6/29 Tues, July 9 
New Jersey 6/23 6/27 Sunday, July 7 
New Mexico 6/2 6/7 Monday, June 17 
New York 6/30 7/6 Tues, July 16 
North Carolina 6/9 6/15 Tues, June 25 
North Dakota 6/9 6/14 Monday, June 24 
Ohio 6/9 6/15 Tues, June 25 
Oklahoma 5/26 5/31 Monday, June 10 
Oregon 6/23 6/29 Tues, July 9 
Pennsylvania 6/16 6/21 Monday, July 1 
Rhode Island 6/16 6/21 Monday, July 1 
South Carolina 6/9 6/15 Tues, June 25 
South Dakota 6/3 6/8 Tues, June 18 
Tennessee 5/26 6/1 Tues, June 11 
Texas 6/16 6/22 Tues, July 2 
Utah 6/2 6/7 Monday, June 17 
Vermont 6/23 6/28 Monday, July 8 
Virginia 6/16 6/22 Tues, July 2 
Washington 6/23 6/28 Monday, July 8 
West Virginia 6/9 6/15 Tues, June 25 
Wisconsin 6/16 6/21 Monday, July 1 
Wyoming 6/9 6/15 Tues, June 25 

 

 

Girls Nation week:  July 20-27. 2024 

Government staff arrives:  July 17, 2024 

Currently the latest session ends on 7/6/2024 (NY).  Ten days takes us to 7/16 so 
everyone gets 10 days to submit their legislation. 


